
Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Sherri Giragosian 89 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 17 3
Kayla Butcher 90 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 28 6
Maureen Ihle 91 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 9 2
Deborah Losleben 92 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 6 1
Lisa Schepis 93 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 18 4
Kate Lindholm 94 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 27 5

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Bikini ‐ Masters 45+
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Rose Hendricks

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Corrina Frikken

Date: 10/5/2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Michele Mayberry

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Lindsey Nguyen 95 6 5 6 6 5 5 5 27 5
Pricilla Rhine 96 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 18 4
Chalene Thompson 98 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Shannon German 99 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 17 3
Adrienne Hunter 100 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Jill Klages 101 5 6 5 4 6 6 6 28 6

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Bikini ‐ Masters 35+
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Rose Hendricks

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Corrina Frikken

Date: 10/5/2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Michele Mayberry

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Lindsey Nguyen 95 2.• 3 2.• 5 5 2.• 2.• 14 2
Ariana Brubaker 102 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Kala Calobeer 103 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 20 4
Vanessa Ranson 104 7 7 7 7 6 7 7 35 7
Mary Joy Bandoy 105 3 2.• 3 2.• 4.• 3 3 14 3
Mary Joyce Taliman 106 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 30 6
Cathleen Pen 120 4 5 5 3 2 5 5 22 5

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Bikini True Novice A
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Rose Hendricks

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 7 4.  Corrina Frikken

Date: 10/5/2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Michele Mayberry

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Christine Roberts 78 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 29 6
Deborah Losleben 92 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Taylor Jackson 107 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Adryann Gent 108 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 26 5
Anna Savinykh 109 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
Danielle Seaman 110 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 7 1
Monica Poole 111 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 8 2
Brayann Reese 117 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Bikini True Novice B
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Rose Hendricks

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 8 4.  Corrina Frikken

Date: 10/5/2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Michele Mayberry

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Natalie D'Amico 85 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 7 1
Ariana Brubaker 102 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 20 4
Taylor Jackson 107 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 8 2
Adryann Gent 108 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 15 3
Kayla Sargent 112 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 30 6
Cathleen Pen 120 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 25 5

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Bikini Novice A
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Rose Hendricks

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Corrina Frikken

Date: 10/5/2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Michele Mayberry

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Christine Roberts 78 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 25 5
Deborah Losleben 92 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Anna Savinykh 109 8 8 7 8 8 8 7 39 8
Danielle Seaman 110 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Katie Criddle 113 7 7 8 7 7 7 8 36 7
Paula Cruz 114 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9
Izzy Soto 115 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Courtney Wise 116 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Brayann Reese 117 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 20 4

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Bikini Novice B
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Rose Hendricks

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 9 4.  Corrina Frikken

Date: 10/5/2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Michele Mayberry

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Lisa Schepis 93 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 25 5
Jill Klages 101 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 20 4
Monica Poole 111 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Kaylee Best 118 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Taven Morrison 119 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Bikini Novice C
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Rose Hendricks

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 5 4.  Corrina Frikken

Date: 10/5/2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Michele Mayberry

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Natalie D'Amico 85 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Lindsey Nguyen 95 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Pricilla Rhine 96 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 18 4
Ariana Brubaker 102 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 11 2
Kala Calobeer 103 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Mary Joy Bandoy 105 3 2 3 4 2 4 4 16 3
Kayla Sargent 112 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 40 8
Cathleen Pen 120 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 35 7

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Bikini Open A
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Rose Hendricks

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 8 4.  Corrina Frikken

Date: 10/5/2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Michele Mayberry

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Taylor Jackson 107 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 15 3
Adryann Gent 108 5 6 5 6 5 6 6 28 5
Lauryn Ruiz 121 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 1
Tasha Ohm 123 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 20 4
Sonia Spil 124 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 10 2
Milan McMakin 126 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 DNF 6

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Bikini Open B
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Rose Hendricks

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Corrina Frikken

Date: 10/5/2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Michele Mayberry

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Christine Roberts 78 6 7 7 6 6 7 7 33 7
Anna Savinykh 109 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 45 9
Danielle Seaman 110 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 13 3
Katie Criddle 113 8 9 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
Izzy Soto 115 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 25 5
Courtney Wise 116 7 6 6 7 7 6 6 32 6
Kaylene McDonald 122 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Talla Amini 125 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 12 2
Hannah Walsh 128 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 20 4

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Bikini Open C
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Rose Hendricks

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 9 4.  Corrina Frikken

Date: 10/5/2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Michele Mayberry

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Marianna Frasier 82 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 26 5
Chalene Thompson 98 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 20 4
Shannon German 99 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 29 6
Kaylee Best 118 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 10 2
Tara Willard 127 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 15 3
Brooke Snyder 129 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Bikini Open D
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Rose Hendricks

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Corrina Frikken

Date: 10/5/2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Michele Mayberry

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Haley Rogers 88 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Kate Lindholm 94 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Adrienne Hunter 100 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Jill Klages 101 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 25 5
Monica Poole 111 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Taven Morrison 119 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 20 4

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Bikini Open E
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Rose Hendricks

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Corrina Frikken

Date: 10/5/2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Michele Mayberry

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Natalie D'Amico 85 5 4 5 4 3 5 2 21 5

Lauryn Ruiz 121 2 3 2 3 5 4 5 17 3

Kaylene McDonald 122 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5 1

Brooke Snyder 129 4 2 3 1 2 2 4 13 2

Adrienne Hunter 100 3 5 4 5 4 3 3 19 4

Deborah Losleben 92 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges
Date: 10/5/2019 1.  Chris Algeo

Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Michele Mayberry
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Dominic Current

Total Competitors: 6 4.  Stephanie Billings
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Rose Hendricks

Class: Overall Bikini
6.  Keith Frikken
7.  Jeremy Williams


